
University of Miami
Miami Season Results ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 4-4  • Conference: 4-4  • Region: 1-2  • Home: 2-1  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 2-4  •

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State L 2-5 0-1 0-1 #15

* 2/24/2019 #3 DUKE L 3-4 0-2 0-2 #18
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt W 5-2 1-2 1-2 #19
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech W 6-1 2-2 2-2 #19
* 3/15/2019 #42 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 3-2 3-2 #27

%* 3/17/2019 #31 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 4-2 4-2 #27
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State L 1-6 4-3 4-3 #25

%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina L 3-4 4-4 4-4 #25

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Overall record: 4-4  • Conference: 4-4  • Region: 1-2  • Home: 2-1  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 2-4  •

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 4-4 4-4 0-0 4-4 --- 1-3 3-1 --- --- --- 0-4 0-0 L2 4-4

Carla Girbau 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-3 --- --- --- 0-2 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-0 W1 1-3

Yuna Ito 3-2 3-2 0-0 3-2 --- --- 1-2 2-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 L1 3-2

Ana Madcur 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-3 --- --- --- --- 0-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 1-3

Lucia Marzal 6-2 6-2 0-0 6-2 --- --- --- 1-0 1-1 4-1 1-0 0-0 W1 6-2

E. Perez-Somarriba 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 7-1 --- --- --- --- --- 5-1 0-0 W1 7-1

Daniella Roldan 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-5 --- 0-4 0-1 --- --- --- 0-3 0-0 L5 0-5

Ulyana Shirokova 3-3 3-3 0-0 3-3 --- --- --- 1-2 2-1 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-3

Totals 25-23 25-23 0-0 25-23 7-1 1-7 4-4 4-4 3-5 6-2 6-12 0-0

Percentage .521 .521 .000 .521 .875 .125 .500 .500 .375 .750 .333 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong/Daniella Roldan 5-2 5-2 0-0 5-2 5-2 --- --- 2-2 0-0 L2 5-2

E. Perez-Somarriba/Ulyana Shirokova 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 --- 7-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 7-1

Ana Madcur/Lucia Marzal 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Yuna Ito/Lucia Marzal 2-3 2-3 0-0 2-3 --- --- 2-3 0-0 0-0 L2 2-3

Totals 14-8 14-8 0-0 14-8 5-2 7-1 2-5 2-2 0-0

Percentage .636 .636 .000 .636 .714 .875 .286 .500 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State L 2-5 0-1 0-1 #15

* 2/24/2019 #3 DUKE L 3-4 0-2 0-2 #18
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt W 5-2 1-2 1-2 #19
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech W 6-1 2-2 2-2 #19
* 3/15/2019 #42 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 3-2 3-2 #27

%* 3/17/2019 #31 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 4-2 4-2 #27
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State L 1-6 4-3 4-3 #25

%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina L 3-4 4-4 4-4 #25

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Daevenia Achong 5-2 5-2 0-0 5-2 5-2 --- --- 2-2 0-0
Yuna Ito 2-3 2-3 0-0 2-3 --- --- 2-3 0-0 0-0
Ana Madcur 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0
Lucia Marzal 2-5 2-5 0-0 2-5 --- --- 2-5 0-0 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 --- 7-1 --- 0-0 0-0
Daniella Roldan 5-2 5-2 0-0 5-2 5-2 --- --- 2-2 0-0
Ulyana Shirokova 7-1 7-1 0-0 7-1 --- 7-1 --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 14-8 14-8 0-0 14-8 5-2 7-1 2-5 2-2 0-0
Percentage .636 .636 .000 .636 .714 .875 .286 .500 .000



University of Miami
Miami Team Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

%* 2/16/2019... at #20 Florida State L 2-5 W L L L L L W W L

* 2/24/2019... #3 DUKE L 3-4 W L L L L W W W L

* 3/1/2019.... at Pitt W 5-2 W L W L W W u W W

* 3/3/2019.... at Virginia Tech W 6-1 W L W W W W W W L

* 3/15/2019... #42 NOTRE DAME W 5-2 W L W W L W W W u

%* 3/17/2019... #31 GEORGIA TECH W 6-1 W W W W L W W L W

* 3/20/2019... at #12 NC State L 1-6 L L L W L L L W L

%* 3/24/2019... at #1 North Carolina L 3-4 W L L L W W L W L

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 2 Carla Touly (49/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 3 Kelly Chen (26/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 3 Gabriela Rezende Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 3 Elizabet Danailova Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 3 Cameron Corse Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-5
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 2 Nami Otsuka Won 6-0, 7-5
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State 2 Alana Smith (70/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)
%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 2 Alexa Graham (3/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 1 Ana Oparenovic/Emmanuelle Salas Won 6-4/Daniella Roldan
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (18/-) Won 7-5/Daniella Roldan
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 1 Claudia Bartolome/Gabriela Rezende - 4-5, unfinished/Daniella Roldan
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto Won 7-6 (7-5)/Daniella Roldan
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (57/-) Won 6-2/Daniella Roldan
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 1 Valeriya Deminova/Victoria Flores Won 6-3/Daniella Roldan
* 3/20/201 at #12 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (9/-) Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
%* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (8/-) Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Carla Girbau
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 5 Ariana Rahmanparast Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 4 Kaitlyn McCarthy (108/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 4 M. Perez Noguera Lost 6-3, 4-6, 0-1 (4-10)
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 6 Nadia Gizdova Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Yuna Ito
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 3 Emmanuelle Salas (110/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 4 Nina Sorkin Won 6-1, 7-5
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 4 Bess Waldram Won 6-7 (3-7), 6-2, 6-1
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 3 Valeriya Deminova Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State 3 Adriana Reami (116/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 3 Clara Lucas/Camila Moreno Won 6-2/Lucia Marzal
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Samantha Gillas Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Lucia Marzal
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor - 5-3, unfinished/Lucia Marzal
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 3 Nadia Gizdova/Kenya Jones Won 6-2/Lucia Marzal
* 3/20/201 at #12 NC State 3 Adriana Reami/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 5-7/Lucia Marzal
%* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 2-6/Lucia Marzal

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 5 Margaryta Bilokin Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 5 Gia Cohen Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (6-10)
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State 6 Amanda Rebol Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 6 Chloe Ouellet-Pizer Won 6-2, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 3 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly Lost 3-6/Lucia Marzal
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 3 Margaryta Bilokin/Meible Chi Lost 2-6/Lucia Marzal

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Lucia Marzal
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 6 Andrea Garcia Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 6 Ellyse Hamlin (123/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 6 Clara Lucas Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 6 Rita Pinto Won 6-4, 6-0
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 6 Zoe Taylor Won 6-1, 6-4
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 4 Victoria Flores Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State 5 Bianca Moldovan Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6
%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 5 Jessie Aney Won 6-0, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 3 Ariana Rahmanparast/Carla Touly Lost 3-6/Ana Madcur
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 3 Margaryta Bilokin/Meible Chi Lost 2-6/Ana Madcur
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 3 Clara Lucas/Camila Moreno Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 3 Sarah Baron/Samantha Gillas Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Yuna Ito
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 3 Ally Bojczuk/Zoe Taylor - 5-3, unfinished/Yuna Ito
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 3 Nadia Gizdova/Kenya Jones Won 6-2/Yuna Ito
* 3/20/201 at #12 NC State 3 Adriana Reami/Claudia Wiktorin Lost 5-7/Yuna Ito
%* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila/Cameron Morra Lost 2-6/Yuna Ito

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 1 Ana Oparenovic (103/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 1 Maria Mateas (22/-) Won 6-0, 6-4
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 1 Luisa Varon Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna Won 6-4, 6-1
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 1 Zoe Spence (58/-) Won 6-1, 6-0
%* 3/17/2019 #31 Georgia Tech 1 Kenya Jones (11/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State 1 Anna Rogers (31/-) Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 1 Makenna Jones (5/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 2 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Won 6-0/Ulyana Shirokova
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Hannah Zhao Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 2 Natsumi Okamoto/Luisa Varon Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 7-6 (7-5)/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda/Bess Waldram Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Lost 2-6/Ulyana Shirokova
* 3/20/201 at #12 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova
%* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Won 6-2/Ulyana Shirokova

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Daniella Roldan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
* 2/24/2019 #3 Duke 2 Meible Chi (18/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 2 Claudia Bartolome (99/-) Lost 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 0-1 (5-10)
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 2 Ally Bojczuk Lost 5-7, 1-6
%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 3 Sara Daavettila (9/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 1 Ana Oparenovic/Emmanuelle Salas Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 1 Ellyse Hamlin/Kaitlyn McCarthy (18/-) Won 7-5/Daevenia Achong
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 1 Claudia Bartolome/Gabriela Rezende - 4-5, unfinished/Daevenia Acho
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 1 Natalie Novotna/Rita Pinto Won 7-6 (7-5)/Daevenia Achong
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 1 Cameron Corse/Zoe Spence (57/-) Won 6-2/Daevenia Achong
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 1 Valeriya Deminova/Victoria Flores Won 6-3/Daevenia Achong
* 3/20/201 at #12 NC State 1 Anna Rogers/Alana Smith (9/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong
%* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 1 Jessie Aney/Alexa Graham (8/-) Lost 3-6/Daevenia Achong

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Mar 24, 2019)

Conference-only matches

Ulyana Shirokova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
%* 2/16/2019 at #20 Florida State 4 Nandini Das Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 5 Natsumi Okamoto Won 6-0, 6-1
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 5 Samantha Gillas Won 6-3, 5-7, 6-3
* 3/15/2019 #42 Notre Dame 5 Brooke Broda Lost 4-6, 5-7
* 3/20/2019 at #12 NC State 4 Liz Norman Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
%* 3/24/2019 at #1 North Carolina 4 Cameron Morra (25/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
%* 2/16/201 at #20 Florida State 2 Andrea Garcia/Julia Mikulski Won 6-0/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 2/24/201 #3 Duke 2 Kelly Chen/Hannah Zhao Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/1/2019 at Pitt 2 Natsumi Okamoto/Luisa Varon Won 6-4/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/3/2019 at Virginia Tech 2 Nika Kozar/Nina Sorkin Won 7-6 (7-5)/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/15/201 #42 Notre Dame 2 Brooke Broda/Bess Waldram Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
%* 3/17/201 #31 Georgia Tech 2 Gia Cohen/Nami Otsuka Lost 2-6/E. Perez-Somarriba
* 3/20/201 at #12 NC State 2 Bianca Moldovan/Liz Norman Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba
%* 3/24/201 at #1 North Carolina 2 Makenna Jones/Alle Sanford Won 6-2/E. Perez-Somarriba

* = Conference match
% = Region match
& = Match played in Fort Myers, Fla.
+ = ITA Kick-Off Weekend (Evanston, Ill.)
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